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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Arrival to school Arrival to school Arrival to school Arrival to school 

Ice - breaking activities Ice - breaking activities
Workshop: Participatory 

photography

Opening session ans 

school visit

"Building Bridges" - 

Ubuntu workshop

Free time Free time Free time Free time

Town hall

Visit to House of 

Knowledge

Returning to school

Students return to 

families

Students return to 

families

Students return to 

families

Students return to 

families

Photo Safari in Braga

painting wall mural

CLOSE OF MEETING: 

Farewell activity and 

certificate (dinner)

Free time

Dinner (teachers)

Free time

Dinner (teachers)

Departure to Vila Verde

LUNCH                   

Cultural acitvities "Unesco 

heritage"

13:30

PARTICIPANTS 

ARRIVAL

09:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:30

19:30

21:00

20:00
Dinner (teachers)

"Building Bridges" - 

Ubuntu workshop

14:30

11:30

15:15

16:15

17:10

"Let's go to learn outside!" Project LTTA WEEKLY TIMETABLE

Vila Verde - Portugal DATES:  8 to 14/03/2020

MORNING BREAK

presentations about 

school, hometown, 

country (all partner 

schools)

DEPARTURE OF 

PARTICIPANTS

"Building Bridges" - 

Ubuntu workshop
painting wall mural

14:00

painting wall mural 

(Students) / eTwinning 

and Europass workshop 

(teachers)

Arrival to school 

Friday

Dinner (teachers) Dinner (teachers)

Free time

17:15

MORNING BREAK

Creating digital arts

Free timeFree time

LUNCH 

Creating 

digital arts

MORNING BREAK MORNING BREAK

coordination 

meeting - 

teachers  

LUNCH                   LUNCH LUNCH                   

Digital Arts - students 

presentation & Lecture 

with artist

Free time


