"Let's go to learn outside!" Project LTTA WEEKLY TIMETABLE

Vila Verde - Portugal DATES: 8 to 14/03/2020

0	Erasmus+
---	----------

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		Saturday
09:00		Arrival to school	Arrival to school	Arrival to school	Arrival to school	Arrival to school		
09:30		Ice - breaking activities	Ice - breaking activities	Workshop: Participatory photography		Creating digital arts		
10:00		Opening session ans school visit	"Building Bridges" - Ubuntu workshop		painting wall mural			
11:00		MORNING BREAK	MORNING BREAK	Photo Safari in Braga	MORNING BREAK	MORNING BREAK		
11:30		presentations about school, hometown, country (all partner schools)	"Building Bridges" - Ubuntu workshop		painting wall mural	Creating digital arts	coordination meeting - teachers	
12:30	PARTICIPANTS ARRIVAL	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH		DEPARTURE OF PARTICIPANTS
13:30	ARRIVAL	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time		PANICIPANIS
14:00		Departure to Vila Verde	"Building Bridges" - Ubuntu workshop	Cultural acitvities "Unesco heritage"	painting wall mural (Students) / eTwinning and Europass workshop (teachers)	Digital Arts - students presentation & Lecture with artist		
14:30		Town hall						
15:15		Visit to House of Knowledge						
16:15		Returning to school						
17:10		Students return to families	Students return to families	Students return to families	Students return to families	CLOSE OF MEETING: Farewell activity and certificate (dinner)		
17:15			From 11					
19:30		Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free	time	
20:00 21:00		Dinner (teachers)	Dinner (teachers)	Dinner (teachers)	Dinner (teachers)	Dinner (teachers)		eTwinning